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Discover Camp 2015 Daily Schedule Session I
Choose one class from each column

Period-1  9:00-10:25 Period-2  10:30-11:55 Period-3  1:00-2:25 Period-4  2:30-3:55
002-Discover Giving
(Grades 3-7) pg 20

001-DC Science Lab
(Grades 1-3) pg 20

005-Advanced Rocketry I
(Grades 4+) pg 22

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

003-Rube Goldberg
(Grades 1-3) pg 21

002-Discover Giving
(Grades 3-7) pg 20

006-Advanced Rocketry II
(Grades 5+) pg 22

007-Introduction to Aeronautics
(Grades 4+) pg 23

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

003-Rube Goldberg
(Grades 4-6) pg 21

008-010-Aeronautics Advanced
(Grades 5+) pg 24

012-Pokemon Level I
(Grade 1+) pg 25

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

005-Advanced Rocketry I
(Grades 4+) pg 22

017-Warhammer Level II 
(Grades 3+) pg 27 

013-Pokemon Level 2
(Grades 1+) pg 25

016-Warhammer Level I
(Grade 3+)pg 26

006-Advanced Rocketry II
(Grades 5+) pg 22

021-Crafting with Wood
(Grades 1-3) pg 28

019-Siege Machines
(Grades 4+) pg 28

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

026-Scratch
(Grades 3-5) pg 31

022-Crafting with Wood II
(Grades 4-6) pg 28

020-Da Vinci Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 28

018-X-Wing
(Grades 4+) pg 27

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

025-Hands-On with Sketchup
(Grades 3+) pg 30

023-App Genius 
(Grades 5+) pg 30

028-Strategic Computer Games
(Grades 3+) pg 31

033-Design and Build Using 3D 
Printing (Grades 5+) pg 33

027-Survey of Programming
(Grades 5+) pg 31

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

030-Computer Programiming Using 
Minecraft (Grades 3+) pg 32

038-Build Your Own PC
(Grades 5+) pg 35

031-Discover Camp Maker Space
(Grades 3-6) pg 32

032-Intro to 3D Printing
(Grades 4+) pg 33

036-Build Your Own 3D Printer
(Grades 6+) pg 34

043-Art and Circuits
(Grades 4+) pg 37

035-Laser Etching and Engraving
(Grades 4+) pg 34

045-All About Arduino
(Grades 6+) pg 40

037-Upgrade Your 3D Printer
(Grades 6+) pg 34

044-Electrical Exploration
(Grades 2-5) pg 37

052-LEGO® Mindstorm Quests
(Grades 5+) pg 42

042-Electronic Game Construction
(Grades 6+) pg 37

047-LEGO ® Engineering/Renewable 
Energy (Grades 2-5) pg 41

046-LEGO® Building & Exploration
(Grades 1-3) pg 40

058-Discover Camp Rock Band
(Grades 3+) pg 45

048-LEGO® WEDO Robotics
(Grades 2-4) pg 41

051-LEGO®  Robotics Mindstorms 
EV3 (Grades 3+) pg 42

050-LEGO® Robotics Mindstorms
(Grades 3+) pg 42

061-Math + Games = Fun
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

049-LEGO® + Lots More
(Grades 5+) pg  41

055-Stop Motion & High Speed 
Videography (Grades 4+) pg 43

054-Digital Photography
(Grades 3-6) pg 43

053-Digital Music Production
(Grades 5+) pg 43

056-Movie Making Film Academy
(Grades 3+) pg 44

057-GoPro Filming 
(Grades 4+) pg 44

063-Lets Talk & Cook Italian
(Grades 4-6) pg 46

059-The History of Rock & Roll
(Grades 3+) pg45

060-Advanced Discover Rock
(Grades 4+) pg 45

065-Food Network World Tour
(Grades 4-6) pg 48

067-Fashion Network
(Grades 3+) pg 49

063-Lets Talk & Cook Italian
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

064-Food Network
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

068-SHINE!
(Grades 3+) pg 49

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

070-Decoupage
(Grades 1+) pg 50 

071-The Ancient World Of Macrame
(Grades 3+) pg 51

072-Just Crochet
(Grades 4+) pg 51

073-The Art of Recycling 
(Grades 3+) pg 52

078-From Still Life To Real Life
(Grades 3+) pg 53

076-The Portrait/Gesture Sculpting
(Grades 4+) pg 53

075-Study The Masters!
(Grades 1+) pg 52

089-Advanced Skateboarding
(Grades 2+) pg 59

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

088-Intro To Skateboarding 
(Grades 1+) pg 56

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

093-Baseball
(Grades 3-6) pg 60

094-Multi-Sports
(Grades 3+) pg 60 

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 4+) pg 59

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

095-Boys & Girls Lacrosse
(Grades 4+) pg 60

096-Floor Hockey
(Grades 4+) pg 60

091-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

091-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 4+) pg 59

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62 

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62 

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63 

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

102-Tennis
(Grades 3+) pg 64

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

104-Mini 4WD Advanced
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

106-Mini-Z Racing, Repairs and 
Upgrades (Grades 3+) pg 66

105-Mini-Z Racing and Upgrades
(Grades 3+) pg 66

107-117- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-117- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-117- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-117- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

Discover Camp 2015 Daily Schedule Session II
Choose one class from each column

Period-1  9:00-10:25 Period-2  10:30-11:55 Period-3  1:00-2:25 Period-4  2:30-3:55
003-Rube Goldberg
(Grades 3-6) pg 21

001-DC Science Lab
(Grades 1-3) pg 20 

005/006-Advanced Rocketry I & II
(Grades 4+) pg 22

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

005-Advanced Rocketry I
(Grades 4+) pg 22

008-010-Aeronautics Advanced
(Grades 5+) pg 24

007-Introduction to Aeronautics
(Grades 4+) pg 23

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

006-Advanced Rocketry II
(Grades 5+) pg 22

017-Warhammer Level II 
(Grades 3+) pg 27

012-Pokemon Level I
(Grade 1+) pg 25

016-Warhammer Level I
(Grade 3+) pg 26

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

020-Da Vinci Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 28

013-Pokemon Level 2
(Grades 1+) pg 25 

019-Siege Machines
(Grades 4+) pg 28

014-Dungeons & Dragons Level I
(Grades 3+) pg 26

021-Crafting with Wood
(Grades 1-3) pg 28

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

015-Dungeons & Dragons Level II
(Grades 4+) pg 26

027-Survey of Programming
(Grades 5+) pg 31

022-Crafting with Wood II
(Grades 4-6) pg 28

032-Intro to 3D Printing
(Grades 4+) pg 33

026-Scratch
(Grades 3-5) pg 31

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

024-Android Apps
(Grades 2-5) pg 30

041-Soldering Circuits
(Grades 3+) pg 36

030-Computer Programiming Using 
Minecraft (Grades 3+) pg 32

033-Design and Build Using 3D 
Printing (Grades 5+) pg 33

028-Strategic Computer Games
(Grades 3+) pg 31

045-All About Arduino
(Grades 6+) pg 40

035-Laser Etching and Engraving
(Grades 4+) pg 35

043-Art and Circuits
(Grades 4+) pg 37

034-Engineering Through 3D 
Design (Grades 4+) pg 33

040-Alternative Energy Vehicles
(Grades 2+) pg 36

047-LEGO® Engineering/Renewable 
Energy (Grades 2-5) pg 41

039-Robots, Racers and Circuits
(Grades 2+) pg 35

052-LEGO® Mindstorm Quests
(Grades 5+) pg 42

049-LEGO® + Lots More
(Grades 5+) pg 41

051-LEGO® Robotics Mindstorms 
EV3 (Grades 3+) pg 42

042-Electronic Game Construction
(Grades 6+) pg 37

057-GoPro Filming 
(Grades 4+) pg 44

050-LEGO® Robotics Mindstorms
(Grades 3+) pg 42

056-Movie Making Film Academy
(Grades 3+) pg 44

046-LEGO® Building & 
Exploration (Grades 1-3) pg 40

058-Discover Camp Rock Band
(Grades 3+) pg 45

053-Digital Music Production
(Grades 5+) pg 43

060-Advanced Discover Rock
(Grades 4+) pg 45

048-LEGO® WEDO Robotics
(Grades 2-4) pg 41

055-Stop Motion & High Speed 
Videography (Grades 4+) pg 43 

062-Storybook Workshop
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

054-Digital Photography
(Grades 3-6) pg 43

061-Math + Games = Fun
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

059-The History of Rock & Roll
(Grades 3+) pg 45

064-Food Network
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

056-Movie Making Film Academy
(Grades 3+) pg 44 

067-Fashion Network
(Grades 3+) pg 49

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

065-Food Network World Tour
(Grades 4-6) pg 48

074-Wonders of Nature
(Grades 3+) pg 52

072-Just Crochet
(Grades 4+) pg 51

073-The Art of Recycling 
(Grades 3+) pg 52

069-Rock Out Your Room
(Grades 3+) pg 50

082-Mimicking the Masters
(Grades 2+) pg 54

079-Linking Literature & Art
(Grades 1+) pg 54

081-Drawing Fundamentals
(Grades 3+) pg 54

070-Decoupage
(Grades 1+) pg 50

088-Intro To Skateboarding 
(Grades 1+) pg 56

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

089-Advanced Skateboarding
(Grades 2+) pg 59

077-Ceramics & Stories
(Grades 1-4) pg 53

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 4+) pg 59

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

093-Baseball
(Grades 3-6) pg 60

080-Intro To Impressionism
(Grades 4+) pg 54

090-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

090-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 4+) pg 59

095-Boys & Girls Lacrosse
(Grades 4+) pg 60

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62

094-Multi-Sports
(Grades 3+) pg 60

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62

096-Floor Hockey
(Grades 4+) pg 60

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

104-Mini 4WD Advanced
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

102-Tennis
(Grades 3+) pg 64

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62

106-Mini-Z Racing, Repairs and 
Upgrades (Grades 3+) pg 66

105-Mini-Z Racing and Upgrades
(Grades 3+) pg 66

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

Closed Class Almost Closed
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Discover Camp 2015 Daily Schedule Session II
Choose one class from each column

Period-1  9:00-10:25 Period-2  10:30-11:55 Period-3  1:00-2:25 Period-4  2:30-3:55
003-Rube Goldberg
(Grades 3-6) pg 21

001-DC Science Lab
(Grades 1-3) pg 20 

005/006-Advanced Rocketry I & II
(Grades 4+) pg 22

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

004-Introduction to Rocketry
(Grades 3+) pg 21

005-Advanced Rocketry I
(Grades 4+) pg 22

008-010-Aeronautics Advanced
(Grades 5+) pg 24

007-Introduction to Aeronautics
(Grades 4+) pg 23

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

006-Advanced Rocketry II
(Grades 5+) pg 22

017-Warhammer Level II 
(Grades 3+) pg 27

012-Pokemon Level I
(Grade 1+) pg 25

016-Warhammer Level I
(Grade 3+) pg 26

011-Multi-Level Chess
(Grades 1+) pg 25

020-Da Vinci Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 28

013-Pokemon Level 2
(Grades 1+) pg 25 

019-Siege Machines
(Grades 4+) pg 28

014-Dungeons & Dragons Level I
(Grades 3+) pg 26

021-Crafting with Wood
(Grades 1-3) pg 28

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

015-Dungeons & Dragons Level II
(Grades 4+) pg 26

027-Survey of Programming
(Grades 5+) pg 31

022-Crafting with Wood II
(Grades 4-6) pg 28

032-Intro to 3D Printing
(Grades 4+) pg 33

026-Scratch
(Grades 3-5) pg 31

029-Minecraft
(Grades 3+) pg 32

024-Android Apps
(Grades 2-5) pg 30

041-Soldering Circuits
(Grades 3+) pg 36

030-Computer Programiming Using 
Minecraft (Grades 3+) pg 32

033-Design and Build Using 3D 
Printing (Grades 5+) pg 33

028-Strategic Computer Games
(Grades 3+) pg 31

045-All About Arduino
(Grades 6+) pg 40

035-Laser Etching and Engraving
(Grades 4+) pg 35

043-Art and Circuits
(Grades 4+) pg 37

034-Engineering Through 3D 
Design (Grades 4+) pg 33

040-Alternative Energy Vehicles
(Grades 2+) pg 36

047-LEGO® Engineering/Renewable 
Energy (Grades 2-5) pg 41

039-Robots, Racers and Circuits
(Grades 2+) pg 35

052-LEGO® Mindstorm Quests
(Grades 5+) pg 42

049-LEGO® + Lots More
(Grades 5+) pg 41

051-LEGO® Robotics Mindstorms 
EV3 (Grades 3+) pg 42

042-Electronic Game Construction
(Grades 6+) pg 37

057-GoPro Filming 
(Grades 4+) pg 44

050-LEGO® Robotics Mindstorms
(Grades 3+) pg 42

056-Movie Making Film Academy
(Grades 3+) pg 44

046-LEGO® Building & 
Exploration (Grades 1-3) pg 40

058-Discover Camp Rock Band
(Grades 3+) pg 45

053-Digital Music Production
(Grades 5+) pg 43

060-Advanced Discover Rock
(Grades 4+) pg 45

048-LEGO® WEDO Robotics
(Grades 2-4) pg 41

055-Stop Motion & High Speed 
Videography (Grades 4+) pg 43 

062-Storybook Workshop
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

054-Digital Photography
(Grades 3-6) pg 43

061-Math + Games = Fun
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

059-The History of Rock & Roll
(Grades 3+) pg 45

064-Food Network
(Grades 1-3) pg 46

056-Movie Making Film Academy
(Grades 3+) pg 44 

067-Fashion Network
(Grades 3+) pg 49

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

066-Jewelry Making
(Grades 2+) pg 48

065-Food Network World Tour
(Grades 4-6) pg 48

074-Wonders of Nature
(Grades 3+) pg 52

072-Just Crochet
(Grades 4+) pg 51

073-The Art of Recycling 
(Grades 3+) pg 52

069-Rock Out Your Room
(Grades 3+) pg 50

082-Mimicking the Masters
(Grades 2+) pg 54

079-Linking Literature & Art
(Grades 1+) pg 54

081-Drawing Fundamentals
(Grades 3+) pg 54

070-Decoupage
(Grades 1+) pg 50

088-Intro To Skateboarding 
(Grades 1+) pg 56

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

089-Advanced Skateboarding
(Grades 2+) pg 59

077-Ceramics & Stories
(Grades 1-4) pg 53

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 4+) pg 59

090-Boys & Girls Basketball
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

093-Baseball
(Grades 3-6) pg 60

080-Intro To Impressionism
(Grades 4+) pg 54

090-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 1-3) pg 59

090-Boys & Girls Soccer
(Grades 4+) pg 59

095-Boys & Girls Lacrosse
(Grades 4+) pg 60

083-087-Build a Board
(Grades 3+) pg 56

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

092-Golf - Swing Like The Pros
(Grades 3+) pg 59

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62

094-Multi-Sports
(Grades 3+) pg 60

097-Archery
(Grades 4+) pg 62

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62

096-Floor Hockey
(Grades 4+) pg 60

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

101-Karate Kid
(Grades 1+) pg 63

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63

098-Build A Bow
(Grades 4+) pg 62

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

104-Mini 4WD Advanced
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

102-Tennis
(Grades 3+) pg 64

099-Indoor Rock Climbing
(Grades 1+) pg 62

106-Mini-Z Racing, Repairs and 
Upgrades (Grades 3+) pg 66

105-Mini-Z Racing and Upgrades
(Grades 3+) pg 66

103-Mini 4WD Building & Racings
(Grades 1-5) pg 65

100-Gymnastics 
(Grades 1+) pg 63

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

107-113- The Racing Academy
(Grades 4+) pg 67-71

Closed Class Almost Closed


